Unlike EXIT signs, the pictogram sign is not available in double arrow configuration.
RH Series
LED Pictogram Exit Sign for
Hazardous Locations:
Class I Zone 2 Groups: IIA, IIB and IIC
Class I Division 2 Groups: A, B, C and D
Project/Location:
Contractor:

Two-wire 120V AC/DC 120Vac Less than 2.5 W 120Vdc Less than 2.5 W
Self-diagnostics 120 / 347Vac Less than 3.5 W Ni-Cd battery Min. two hours
Ordering Information
Series Faces* Housing Colour Voltage Options
RH=  CL.I Div.2 pictogram
exit sign
1= single face
2=  double face
*Ceiling or wall mount only.
G= grey SPD= 120/347 Vac; self-powered / 2 hours c/w non-audible diagnostic
SPD2= 120/ 277Vac; self-powered / 2 hours c/w non-audible diagnostic
U= universal 120 to 347 Vac; 6 to 24 Vdc
U00= 120 to 347 Vac only
U36= 120 to 347 Vac; 36 Vdc
U48= 120 to 347 Vac; 48 Vdc
U120= 120 to 347 Vac; 120 Vdc
2120= 2-wire 120 Vac/Vdc
CW=  cold-weather (-20°C for spwrd, -40°C for AC/DC)
FA=  fire alarm-activated flasher (AD model only)
FB=  flasher / buzzer in emergency mode (AD model only)
NEX= NEXUS® system interface*
*Note: some options are not available with NEXUS® system
EXAMPLE: RH1GU Unlike EXIT signs, the pictogram sign is not available in double arrow configuration.
7
s of
AC/DC and
(option: -CW)
DC Specs
- -
6 to 24Vdc Less than 1 W
36, 48, 120Vdc Less than 2.5 W
2.5 W 120Vdc Less than 2.5 W
than 3.5 W Ni-Cd battery Min. two hours
Voltage Options
unt only.
SPD= 120/347 Vac; self-powered / 2 hours c/w non-audible diagnostic
SPD2= 120/ 277Vac; self-powered / 2 hours c/w non-audible diagnostic
U= universal 120 to 347 Vac; 6 to 24 Vdc
U00= 120 to 347 Vac only
U36= 120 to 347 Vac; 36 Vdc
U48= 120 to 347 Vac; 48 Vdc
U120= 120 to 347 Vac; 120 Vdc
2120= 2-wire 120 Vac/Vdc
CW= cold-weather (-20°C for spwrd, -40°C for AC/DC)
FA= fire alarm-activated flasher (AD model only)
FB= flasher / buzzer in emergency mode (AD model only)
NEX= NEXUS® system interface*
*Note: some options are not available with NEXUS® system
Class I Division 2 Groups: A, B, C and D